Accepted Manuscript

Reliability of the Spinal Cord Assessment Tool for Spastic Reflexes

Pinar Akpinar, MD, Arzu Atici, MD, Feyza U. Ozkan, MD, Assoc Prof, Ilknur Aktas, MD, Assoc Prof, Duygu G. Kulcu, MD, Assoc Prof, Kubra Neslihan Kurt, MD

PII: S0003-9993(16)31144-3

DOI: 10.1016/j.apmr.2016.09.119

Reference: YAPMR 56692

To appear in: ARCHIVES OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION

- Received Date: 7 June 2016
- Revised Date: 1 September 2016
- Accepted Date: 13 September 2016

Please cite this article as: Akpinar P, Atici A, Ozkan FU, Aktas I, Kulcu DG, Kurt KN, Reliability of the Spinal Cord Assessment Tool for Spastic Reflexes, *ARCHIVES OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION* (2016), doi: 10.1016/j.apmr.2016.09.119.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

Running head: Reliability of the SCATS

Title: Reliability of the Spinal Cord Assessment Tool for Spastic Reflexes

Pinar AKPINAR MD¹, Arzu ATICI MD¹, Feyza U. OZKAN MD, Assoc Prof¹, Ilknur

AKTAS MD, Assoc Prof¹, Duygu G. KULCU MD, Assoc Prof², Kubra Neslihan KURT, MD¹

¹Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Fatih Sultan Mehmet Education and

Research Hospital, Istanbul, Turkey

²Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Haydarpasa Numune Education and Research Hospital, Istanbul, Turkey

Informed consent was obtained from the participants and all procedures were conducted in accordance with the Helsinki Declaration of 1975 and approved by the local Institutional Cinical Research Ethical Committee (Fatih Sultan Mehmet Education and Research Hospital).

There is no conflict of interest in this study.

Corresponding author: Pinar Akpinar

Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Education and Research Hospital, Istanbul

Adress: Fatih Sultan Mehmet Egitim ve Arastırma Hastanesi. Fiziksel Tıp ve

Rehabilitasyon Klinigi H blok. Atasehir. Istanbul / Turkiye

Email address: pinar.pinarakpinar@gmail.com

Phone number: +905057877442

Reprints are not avaible from the authors

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5677650

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/5677650

Daneshyari.com